W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
MAX® International Faceplates
The MAX series modular faceplates combine high capacity with aesthetic enhancements that provide a fresh new look to match today’s technol-
ogies.  The faceplate offers pressure-release designation label covers which eliminate the need for a probe-pic or screwdriver when installing
faceplate labels. The faceplates are designed to be used with Z-MAX®, TERA®, and both angled and flat MAX outlets.  Its durable finish masks
minor scuffs that may occur during daily usage.
Add “B” to end of part number for bulk project pack of 100 faceplates.
10G MAX® Horizontal Faceplates (International)

02 = White
W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Ordering Information
MX-BFP-S-01-(XX) .....
 1-Port single gang
faceplate for a Z-MAX,
MAX or TERA outlet
Faceplates include designation labels, clear label cover(s), and M3.5x 0.6x25 mounting screws.
Use (XX) to specify color: 01 = black, 02 = white, 20 = Ivory, 25 = British White, 80 = Light Ivory
MX-BFP-S-02-(XX) .....
 2-Port single gang
faceplate for Z-MAX,
MAX or TERA outlets
MX-BFP-S-03-(XX) .....
 3-Port single gang
faceplate for Z-MAX,
MAX or TERA outlets
MX-BFP-S-04-(XX) .....
4-Port single gang
faceplate for Z-MAX,
MAX or TERA outlets
MX-BFP-S-06-(XX) .....
 6-Port single gang
faceplate for Z-MAX,
MAX or TERA outlets
Faceplates include designation labels, clear label covers, and M3.5x0.6x25 mounting screws.
Add “B” to end of part number for bulk project pack of 100 faceplates.
Use (XX) to specify color 02 = white, 25 = Bright White
10G MAX® British Faceplates
Siemon’s 10G MAX British faceplates are designed to provide the optimal outlet separation necessary to reduce alien crosstalk (ANEXT) between Z-MAX 6A UTP
modules. They are also ideal for use with Siemon’s shielded Z-MAX 6A modules. MAX British faceplates are compatible with British standards (85mm x 85mm).
10GMX-BFP-02-(XX) ....
2-Port single gang 10G
faceplate for Z-MAX, MAX
or TERA outlets
10GMX-BFP-04-(XX) ....
4-Port single gang 10G
faceplate for  Z-MAX, MAX
or TERA outlets
MAX British Faceplates
MAX British faceplates are compatible with British standards (85mm x 85mm). The faceplate is designed to accept up to six Z-MAX, MAX or TERA outlets.
MX-BFPL-01-(XX) .....
 1-Port single gang
faceplate for a Z-MAX,
MAX or TERA outlet
Add “M” to end of part number for M4 x 0.7x25 mounting screws. Faceplates include designation label, clear label covers, and M3.5 x 0.6x25 mounting screws.
Use (XX) to specify color = 01 = black, 02 = white, 80 = Light Ivory, 82 = Alpine white
10GMX-BFPL-02-(XX) ....
 2-Port single gang 10G
faceplate for Z-MAX,
MAX or TERA outlets
MX-BFPL-02-(XX) .....
 2-Port single gang
faceplate for Z-MAX,
MAX or TERA outlets
MX-BFPL-03-(XX) .....
 3-Port single gang
faceplate for Z-MAX,
MAX or TERA outlets
MX-BFPL-04-(XX) .....
4-Port single gang
faceplate for Z-MAX,
MAX or TERA outlets
MAX British Double Layer Faceplates

Z-MAX or TERA outlets
Use (XX) to specify colour:  02 = White, 85 = Danish White
Ordering Information
MAX® Horizontal Faceplates (International)
Siemon’s single gang horizontal faceplate for Z-MAX®, TERA® or MAX outlets (Australian/ Italian)
MX-HFPZ-(XX)-(XX)
Ports Colour
01 = 1 Port
02 = 2 Port
03 = 3 Port
04 = 4 Port
01 = Black
02 = White
British 6C Flexyoke and Danish Faceplate
TERA-MAX Faceplate
Z-MAX® Icon Cards
Z-ICON-(XX)B
Primary Colour
01 = Black
02 = White
Z-MAX Icon Card, bag of 100
03 = Red
04 = Grey
05 = Yellow
06 = Blue
20 = Ivory
80 = Light Ivory
82 = Alpine White
W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
10GMX-HFP-02-(XX) .........
2-port single gang 10G horizontal
Australian/Italian faceplate for
MAX, Z-MAX or TERA outlets
10GMX-HFP-04-(XX) .........
4-port single gang 10G horizontal
Australian/Italian faceplate for flat
MAX, Z-MAX or TERA outlets
10GMX-HFP-03-(XX) .........
3-port single gang 10G horizontal
Australian/Italian faceplate for MAX,
Z-MAX or TERA outlets
MX-HFP-01-(XX) .......
1-port single gang horizontal
Australian/Italian faceplate for a
MAX, Z-MAX or TERA outlet
MX-HFP-02-(XX) .......
2-port single gang horizonta-
lAustralian/Italian faceplate for
MAX, Z-MAX or TERA outlets
MX-HFP-03-(XX) .......
3-port single gang horizonta-
lAustralian/Italian faceplate for
MAX, Z-MAX or TERA outlets
MX-HFP-04-(XX) .......
4-port single gang horizontal
Australian/Italian faceplate for
MAX, Z-MAX or TERA outlets
Use (XX) to specify color:  01 = black, 02 = white, 20 = ivory, 80 = light ivory, 82 = alpine white
Faceplates include designation labels, clear label cover, and M3.5 x 0.6 x 25 mounting screws.
Use (XX) to specify color: 01 = black, 02 = white, 20 = ivory, 80 = light ivory, 82 = Alpine White
Faceplates include designation labels, clear label cover (2- and 3-port versions), and M3.5 x 0.6 x 25 mounting screws.
Add “B” to end of part number for bulk project pack of 100 faceplates
Ordering Information
10G MAX® Australian/Italian Faceplates
Siemon’s 10G MAX International faceplates are designed to provide the optimal outlet separation necessary to reduce alien crosstalk (ANEXT) between
Z-MAX 6A UTP modules. All versions include color-matching screw covers.
MAX Australian/Italian Faceplates
Siemon provides mounting solutions to accommodate many international requirements.  Horizontal faceplates include designation label(s), clear label
covers, and color-matching screw covers.
W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
MX-45-02-(XX)L ........
2-port 45mm X 45mm